Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

11/5/2022

11/5/2022
11/5/2022
11/5/2022
11/5/2022

11/5/2022

11/5/2022

11/5/2022

11/5/2022
11/5/2022
11/5/2022
11/5/2022
11/5/2022

11/5/2022
11/5/2022
11/5/2022
11/5/2022
11/5/2022
11/5/2022

11/5/2022

11/5/2022

11/5/2022

RMP22-009699
RMP22-009700
RMP22-009701
RMP22-009702
RMP22-009703

RMP22-009704

RMP22-009705

RMP22-009706

RMP22-009707

RMP22-009708
RMP22-009711

RMP22-009709

RMP22-009710

4700 BARKER AVE
2800 CENTRAL RD
4700 ARBOR DR
1480 GOLF RD

WEBER DR / W WHITE
OAK ST

APPROX LOC: 2509
CENTRAL RD

2650 BROOKWOOD WAY
DR

APPROX LOC:514
CROSSING CT

5005 NEWPORT DR
3201 CAMPBELL ST
5501 CARRIAGEWAY DR
4225 KIRCHOFF RD
3907 GULL CT

2400 CARDINAL DR
3200 TOLLVIEW DR
2600 KIRCHOFF RD
5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR
2404 ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC:4501
FAIRFAX AVE

FAIRFAX AVE / S
CALIFORNIA AVE

APPROX LOC:4500
FAIRFAX AVE

HILLSIDE/OFF RT14

PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
ALARM
SUSPICIOUS NOISE

TRAFFIC STOP

AMBULANCE CALL

WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
AMBULANCE CALL
PREMISES CHECK
AMBULANCE CALL

911 ABAN WITH PD
RESPONSE

CODE 2

ALARM

CODE 2

PARKING COMPLAINT
AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

ACCIDENT

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

TRAFFIC STOP

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

11/8/2022 8:56:39 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition
11/5/2022 RMP22-009712 2830 NORTHAMPTON DR  MISSING PERSON REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/5/2022 RMP22-009714 4401 PEACOCK LN ANIMAL COMPLAINT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/5/2022 4007 BLUEBIRD LN CODE 2 ADVISED INCIDENT
11/5/2022 RMP22-009713 ALGONQUIN RD / MOTORIST ASSIST SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
TOLLVIEW DR
11/5/2022 ALGONQUIN RD / BARKER WIRELESS 911 INFO ADVISED INCIDENT
AVE
11/5/2022 RMP22-009715 3108 STARLING LN STATION REPORT
11/5/2022 3265 KIRCHOFF RD 911 WRONG NUMBER ADVISED INCIDENT
11/5/2022 RMP22-009716 3209 KINGFISHER CT HAZARD SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/5/2022 RMP22-009717 KIRCHOFF RD / FLICKER  ACCIDENT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
LN
11/5/2022 APPROX LOC:4015 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
BLUEBIRD LN
11/5/2022 RMP22-009718 4015 BLUEBIRD LN AMBULANCE CALL SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/5/2022 RMP22-009719 4225 KIRCHOFF RD DISTURBANCE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

11/5/2022 RMP22-009720 2703 SOUTHAMPTON DR SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

11/5/2022 3607 JAY LN AMBULANCE CALL

11/5/2022 APPROX LOC:1450 GOLF WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT
RD

11/5/2022 RMP22-009721 3302 ST JAMES ST AMBULANCE CALL SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

11/5/2022 RMP22-009722 2059 HICKS RD SUSPICIOUS PERSON REPORT WITH NO ARREST

11/5/2022 3 FALMOUTH ON OXFORD AMBULANCE CALL

11/5/2022 APPROX LOC:2850 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
SOUTHAMPTON DR

11/5/2022 RMP22-009723 APPROX LOC:3600 PUBLIC SERVICE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
KIRCHOFF RD

11/5/2022 RMP22-009724 3601 ALGONQUIN RD SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

11/5/2022 RMP22-009725 2109 ROBIN LN DOMESTIC REPORT WITH NO ARREST

11/8/2022 8:56:39 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition
11/5/2022 RMP22-009726 EUCLID AVE / ROHLWING ACCIDENT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
RD
11/5/2022 RMP22-009727 4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

11/8/2022 8:56:39 AM



