



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
11/5/2022	RMP22-009699	4700 BARKER AVE	PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
11/5/2022	RMP22-009700	2800 CENTRAL RD	PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
11/5/2022	RMP22-009701	4700 ARBOR DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/5/2022	RMP22-009702	1480 GOLF RD	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/5/2022	RMP22-009703	WEBER DR / W WHITE OAK ST	SUSPICIOUS NOISE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/5/2022	RMP22-009704	APPROX LOC: 2509 CENTRAL RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
11/5/2022		2650 BROOKWOOD WAY DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
11/5/2022		APPROX LOC:514 CROSSING CT	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/5/2022		5005 NEWPORT DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/5/2022		3201 CAMPBELL ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
11/5/2022	RMP22-009705	5501 CARRIAGEWAY DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/5/2022		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
11/5/2022	RMP22-009706	3907 GULL CT	911 ABAN WITH PD RESPONSE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/5/2022		2400 CARDINAL DR	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/5/2022	RMP22-009707	3200 TOLLVIEW DR	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/5/2022		2600 KIRCHOFF RD	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/5/2022	RMP22-009708	5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	PARKING COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/5/2022	RMP22-009711	2404 ALGONQUIN RD	AMBULANCE CALL	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
11/5/2022		APPROX LOC:4501 FAIRFAX AVE	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/5/2022	RMP22-009709	FAIRFAX AVE / S CALIFORNIA AVE	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/5/2022		APPROX LOC:4500 FAIRFAX AVE	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/5/2022	RMP22-009710	HILLSIDE/OFF RT14	TRAFFIC STOP	



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
11/5/2022	RMP22-009712	2830 NORTHAMPTON DR	MISSING PERSON	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/5/2022	RMP22-009714	4401 PEACOCK LN	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/5/2022		4007 BLUEBIRD LN	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/5/2022	RMP22-009713	ALGONQUIN RD / TOLLVIEW DR	MOTORIST ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/5/2022		ALGONQUIN RD / BARKER AVE	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/5/2022	RMP22-009715	3108 STARLING LN	STATION REPORT	
11/5/2022		3265 KIRCHOFF RD	911 WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/5/2022	RMP22-009716	3209 KINGFISHER CT	HAZARD	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/5/2022	RMP22-009717	KIRCHOFF RD / FLICKER LN	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/5/2022		APPROX LOC:4015 BLUEBIRD LN	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/5/2022	RMP22-009718	4015 BLUEBIRD LN	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/5/2022	RMP22-009719	4225 KIRCHOFF RD	DISTURBANCE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/5/2022	RMP22-009720	2703 SOUTHAMPTON DR	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/5/2022		3607 JAY LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
11/5/2022		APPROX LOC:1450 GOLF RD	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/5/2022	RMP22-009721	3302 ST JAMES ST	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/5/2022	RMP22-009722	2059 HICKS RD	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/5/2022		3 FALMOUTH ON OXFORD	AMBULANCE CALL	
11/5/2022		APPROX LOC:2850 SOUTHAMPTON DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/5/2022	RMP22-009723	APPROX LOC:3600 KIRCHOFF RD	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/5/2022	RMP22-009724	3601 ALGONQUIN RD	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/5/2022	RMP22-009725	2109 ROBIN LN	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
11/5/2022	RMP22-009726	EUCLID AVE / ROHLWING RD	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/5/2022	RMP22-009727	4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	